
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/12/2025 - 2/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/12/2025 00:07 911HU   1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 00:21 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001544 02/12/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 00:59 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/12/2025 01:14 SUSPVEH 351 W DE VARGAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 01:33 DISORDER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 01:36 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/12/2025 01:41 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001545 02/12/2025 01:52 DEATH   2041-201 S PACHECO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 02:02 MVANONI
N

7325 AVENIDA EL NIDO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 02:41 ASSTFIRE 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 02:45 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 02:48 CLOSEPA 525 W ZIA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 02:52 CLOSEPA 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/12/2025 02:53 RECKLESS SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 03:09 PSYCH   1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 03:45 TRAFFIC 2969 RODEO PARK DR E C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 04:37 DISORDER 149 VILLEROS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 05:35 ALARMBU
S

3675 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/12/2025 06:01 DISORDER 911 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 06:36 ALARMRE
S

4056-C2 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 06:39 DISORDER 828 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/12/2025 06:53 ALARMBU
S

1730 LLANO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001546 02/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 3622 RODEO LN F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/12/2025 06:59 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/12/2025 07:08 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

02/12/2025 07:25 CLOSEPA 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/12/2025 07:39 DEADANIM 520 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/12/2025 08:04 ALARMBU
S

417 E PALACE AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 08:06 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/12/2025 08:07 ASSISTAN 1122 PASEO CORAZON S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/12/2025 08:08 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

02/12/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/12/2025 08:17 AMBULAN
C

3813 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 08:30 MVANONI
N

2325 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/12/2025 08:49 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001549 02/12/2025 08:51 LARCENY 1599 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/12/2025 08:56 WARRANT 2929 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 08:58 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 08:59 RAL     900 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001551 02/12/2025 09:01 STRAY   1711 QUAPAW PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/12/2025 09:04 DISORDER 1309 DECLOVINA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/12/2025 09:08 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/12/2025 09:22 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 09:23 ALARMRE
S

6835 CAMINO ROJO I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 09:28 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/12/2025 09:29 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/12/2025 09:31 CLOSEPA 1043 ALTO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/12/2025 09:31 ANIMAL  6349 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 09:38 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/12/2025 09:39 DISORDER 3347-211 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/12/2025 09:46 NARCOTIC 658-C2 ALTA VISTA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/12/2025 09:47 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/12/2025 09:50 ABANDON JAGUAR DR/CAMINITO 
MONICA

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/12/2025 09:51 ASSISTAN 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001550 02/12/2025 09:53 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 10:03 ANIMAL  1043 ALTO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/12/2025 10:03 DISORDER 1739 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001553 02/12/2025 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L
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02/12/2025 10:20 DISORDER FIFTH ST/CAMINO LADO V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/12/2025 10:20 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001552 02/12/2025 10:20 WANTED  2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/12/2025 10:23 WELFARE 615 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/12/2025 10:39 911HU   4250 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/12/2025 10:50 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-001554 02/12/2025 10:51 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/12/2025 10:57 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 11:00 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 11:10 ASSTDEPT TAYLOR RANCH/MONTANO B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/12/2025 11:12 FOLLOWU
P

1288 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/12/2025 11:23 WELFARE 123 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 11:24 DISORDER 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001555 02/12/2025 11:35 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/12/2025 11:38 FOLLOWU
P

439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/12/2025 11:41 ANIMAL  SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 11:48 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/12/2025 11:59 SUSPVEH 1231 APACHE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001579 02/12/2025 12:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 12:08 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-001557 02/12/2025 12:12 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 12:14 WELFARE 1510-5 LUISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001571 02/12/2025 12:19 CRIMTRES 828 PASEO DE PERALTA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/12/2025 12:25 CLOSEPA 1221 FLAGMAN WAY S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/12/2025 12:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/12/2025 12:26 FOLLOWU
P

506 ACEQUIA MADRE S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001574 02/12/2025 12:27 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001558 02/12/2025 12:27 SUSPVEH 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 12:35 ANIMWELF 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/12/2025 12:36 SPECIAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001556 02/12/2025 12:38 ANIMAL  2440 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/12/2025 12:39 DISORDER 3901 OLIVER RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001561 02/12/2025 12:50 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 13:02 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/12/2025 13:12 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L
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02/12/2025 13:15 SUSPVEH 3878 MONTANA VERDE RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/12/2025 13:17 STRAY   1475 RODEO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001567 02/12/2025 13:19 PHONE   119-101 E MARCY ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001563 02/12/2025 13:22 SHOPLIFT 4401 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/12/2025 13:26 MVANONI
N

PASEO REAL/COLONY DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001559 02/12/2025 13:28 SUSPVEH 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A204  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/12/2025 13:41 911HU   60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/12/2025 13:54 MVAINJUR SECOND ST/W SAN MATEO 
RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/12/2025 13:55 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-001560 02/12/2025 14:02 STRAY   2600 BUCKMAN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/12/2025 14:04 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/12/2025 14:06 WELFARE 2500-1113 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001565 02/12/2025 14:15 WEAPON  3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/12/2025 14:16 CRIMTRES 2907 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/12/2025 14:17 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/12/2025 14:27 FOLLOWU
P

4327 AIRPORT RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/12/2025 14:32 SUSPPER 932 CALLE CARMILITA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001562 02/12/2025 14:50 LARCENY 2809 CALLE DE SONORO A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 14:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 14:59 ATLMVEH 719 COLUMBIA ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/12/2025 15:01 HARASS  3007-7722 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001581 02/12/2025 15:03 FRAUD   300 GALISTEO ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 15:09 PARKED  KATES WAY/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 15:14 RAL     5166 AGUA FRIA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001566 02/12/2025 15:14 ITEMLF  3838 THOMAS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/12/2025 15:29 ABANDON 1106 CALLE DEL PAJARITO B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 15:35 TRAFFIC 5741 AIRPORT RD B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-001564 02/12/2025 15:39 WARRANT 3513 ZAFARANO DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/12/2025 15:55 DISORDER 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-001568 02/12/2025 15:56 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/12/2025 15:58 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/12/2025 16:01 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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02/12/2025 16:08 ASSISTAN 2802 LA JUNTA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/12/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/12/2025 16:13 SUSPPER 1553 LA CIENEGUITA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001569 02/12/2025 16:14 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/12/2025 16:16 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 16:18 BARKING 606 ONATE PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/12/2025 16:36 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/12/2025 16:41 DISORDER 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/12/2025 16:43 DISORDER 2541 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/12/2025 16:43 CRIMTRES 2929 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/12/2025 16:49 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/12/2025 16:52 RECVEH  403 W CORDOVA RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/12/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

02/12/2025 17:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   MENA, GERMAN

2025-001570 02/12/2025 17:06 DISCHPOR 7133 CALLE JENAH B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/12/2025 17:13 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 17:15 CLOSEPA 1700 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/12/2025 17:15 DOMNOTI
F

1208 DECLOVINA ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/12/2025 17:29 ASSTDEPT 405 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 17:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/12/2025 17:30 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 17:31 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 17:37 SUSPPER 2691 SAWMILL RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/12/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/12/2025 17:51 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/12/2025 17:52 911HU   9 PASEO DE MARGARITA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/12/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 18:02 911HU   1101 CAMINITO ALEGRE B323  ARN, DEREK

02/12/2025 18:03 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 18:11 CLOSEPA 3003-A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/12/2025 18:21 ANIMWELF 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 18:24 WELFARE 2020-A11 CALLE LORCA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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02/12/2025 18:31 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 18:33 WELFARE 104 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 18:38 ALARMBU
S

644 DON GASPAR AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001573 02/12/2025 18:39 WELFARE 6151-198 AIRPORT RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/12/2025 18:51 SUSPPER 2774 SAWMILL RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001572 02/12/2025 19:06 WARRANT LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/12/2025 19:13 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/12/2025 19:24 LARCENY 4250-1214 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/12/2025 19:24 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/12/2025 19:43 DOCINFOR 3481-B101 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/12/2025 19:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/12/2025 20:11 MVAINJUR W SAN MATEO 
RD/GALISTEO ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 20:27 WELFARE 120 MURALES RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 20:39 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/12/2025 20:57 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001577 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001576 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001575 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001578 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/12/2025 21:05 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 21:08 SUSPVEH 3781 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001580 02/12/2025 21:33 DUI     1468 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/12/2025 21:35 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/12/2025 21:35 SUSPPER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 21:51 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/12/2025 21:54 PARKED  3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/12/2025 22:02 TRAFFIC W PALACE AVE/GRANT AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/12/2025 22:08 TRAFFIC EXIT 282 ON/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 22:16 CLOSEPA 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 22:19 ASSTFIRE 524 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 22:24 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 22:27 SUSPVEH 858 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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02/12/2025 22:28 ALARMRE
S

3605 CALLE DE LA ALEGRIA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/12/2025 22:29 ALARMBU
S

2109 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/12/2025 22:33 TRAFFIC W MARCY ST/GRANT AVE B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/12/2025 22:34 WELFARE 6448 VUELTA VENTURA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 624-7 GALISTEO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/12/2025 23:01 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 23:13 OVERDOS
E

2738-V GALISTEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 23:33 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 23:39 WELFARE 2620 VIA BERRENDA C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/12/2025 23:40 TRAFFIC 3136 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 23:46 ATLMVEH RUFINA ST/SILER RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/12/2025 23:55 WELFARE 6401 VUELTA VENTURA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  213
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Date Range: 2/12/2025 - 2/12/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-027718 02/12/2025 00:07 911 HANG UP 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA C228  NR  02/12/2025 01:06:06
25-027722 02/12/2025 00:21 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NC  02/12/2025 01:26:36
25-027728 02/12/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C237  R   02/12/2025 01:26:20
25-027732 02/12/2025 00:59 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C228  NC  02/12/2025 01:40:21
25-027733 02/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  02/12/2025 01:31:25
25-027736 02/12/2025 01:14 SUSPICIOUS 351 W DE VARGAS ST C212  CNR 02/12/2025 01:27:27
25-027740 02/12/2025 01:33 DISORDERLY 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 02/12/2025 01:45:38
25-027742 02/12/2025 01:36 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  NR  02/12/2025 02:08:53
25-027743 02/12/2025 01:41 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NC  02/12/2025 02:09:13
25-027748 02/12/2025 01:52 UNATTENDED 2041-201 S PACHECO ST C246  R   02/12/2025 04:17:49
25-027750 02/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C228  NC  02/12/2025 02:42:41
25-027751 02/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD A200  NR  02/12/2025 07:21:52
25-027753 02/12/2025 02:02 MV ACCIDENT 7325 AVENIDA EL NIDO C229  NR  02/12/2025 04:40:03
25-027758 02/12/2025 02:41 ASSIST FIRE 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  02/12/2025 02:57:08
25-027760 02/12/2025 02:45 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  SUP 02/12/2025 04:49:13
25-027762 02/12/2025 02:48 CLOSE PATROL 525 W ZIA RD C228  NC  02/12/2025 03:05:58
25-027764 02/12/2025 02:52 CLOSE PATROL 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NC  02/12/2025 03:13:43
25-027765 02/12/2025 02:53 RECKLESS SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S C212  NC  02/12/2025 03:06:42
25-027768 02/12/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C228  NC  02/12/2025 03:47:30
25-027771 02/12/2025 03:09 PSYCHIATRIC 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  CNR 02/12/2025 05:00:00
25-027777 02/12/2025 03:45 TRAFFIC STOP 2969 RODEO PARK DR E C212  NR  02/12/2025 03:47:07
25-027782 02/12/2025 04:37 DISORDERLY 149 VILLEROS ST C246  NR  02/12/2025 06:05:36
25-027788 02/12/2025 05:35 CHECK 3675 CERRILLOS RD A200  AS  02/12/2025 08:00:39
25-027796 02/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A200  CNR 02/12/2025 07:50:53
25-027797 02/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  NR  02/12/2025 08:09:16
25-027798 02/12/2025 06:01 DISORDERLY 911 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  NC  02/12/2025 06:24:15
25-027802 02/12/2025 06:36 CHECK 4056-C2 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 02/12/2025 07:51:21
25-027803 02/12/2025 06:39 DISORDERLY 828 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  NR  02/12/2025 07:26:21
25-027809 02/12/2025 06:53 CHECK 1730 LLANO ST A249  AS  02/12/2025 07:32:17
25-027813 02/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 3622 RODEO LN F242  R   02/12/2025 12:31:37
25-027814 02/12/2025 06:59 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  02/12/2025 19:00:50
25-027817 02/12/2025 07:08 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   NR  02/12/2025 08:25:09
25-027823 02/12/2025 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL CM2   NR  02/12/2025 08:06:46
25-027826 02/12/2025 07:39 DEAD ANIMAL 520 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  CNR 02/12/2025 08:00:51
25-027834 02/12/2025 08:04 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE A249  AS  02/12/2025 08:26:07
25-027835 02/12/2025 08:06 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   NR  02/12/2025 08:45:03
25-027837 02/12/2025 08:07 ASSISTANCE 1122 PASEO CORAZON S507  NR  02/12/2025 08:58:50
25-027839 02/12/2025 08:08 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  NR  02/12/2025 08:46:21
25-027841 02/12/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST CM2   CI  02/12/2025 08:40:40
25-027845 02/12/2025 08:17 ASSISTING 3813 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  02/12/2025 08:43:13
25-027853 02/12/2025 08:30 MV ACCIDENT 2325 CERRILLOS RD A408  NR  02/12/2025 09:14:40
25-027856 02/12/2025 08:49 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STA231  NR  02/12/2025 09:13:33
25-027857 02/12/2025 08:51 LARCENY 1599 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   02/12/2025 09:47:07
25-027859 02/12/2025 08:56 WARRANT 2929 CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  02/12/2025 10:28:16
25-027860 02/12/2025 08:58 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST A249  NR  02/12/2025 09:08:03
25-027862 02/12/2025 08:59 ANIMALS 900 W ALAMEDA ST S503  NC  02/12/2025 09:27:22
25-027865 02/12/2025 09:01 STRAY 1711 QUAPAW PL S507  R   02/12/2025 10:11:55
25-027867 02/12/2025 09:04 DISORDERLY 1309 DECLOVINA ST A231  NC  02/12/2025 09:16:31
25-027869 02/12/2025 09:08 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  02/12/2025 10:14:40
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25-027877 02/12/2025 09:22 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NR  02/12/2025 09:36:58
25-027878 02/12/2025 09:23 CHECK 6835 CAMINO ROJO I113  AS  02/12/2025 11:44:02
25-027880 02/12/2025 09:28 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  02/12/2025 10:51:04
25-027882 02/12/2025 09:29 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  02/12/2025 09:49:10
25-027884 02/12/2025 09:31 CLOSE PATROL 1043 ALTO ST S503  NR  02/12/2025 09:57:53
25-027885 02/12/2025 09:31 ANIMAL CALL 6349 VUELTA VENTURA S501  NR  02/12/2025 10:40:24
25-027889 02/12/2025 09:38 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  02/12/2025 09:56:08
25-027892 02/12/2025 09:39 DISORDERLY 3347-211 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  02/12/2025 10:34:47
25-027895 02/12/2025 09:46 NARCOTICS 658-C2 ALTA VISTA ST A281  NR  02/12/2025 10:23:11
25-027896 02/12/2025 09:47 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST A231  NR  02/12/2025 09:50:17
25-027898 02/12/2025 09:50 ABANDONED JAGUAR DR/CAMINITO MONICA A408  CI  02/12/2025 10:15:35
25-027900 02/12/2025 09:51 ASSISTANCE 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NR  02/12/2025 12:33:16
25-027902 02/12/2025 09:53 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   02/12/2025 09:53:08
25-027908 02/12/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A249  NR  02/12/2025 10:10:59
25-027910 02/12/2025 10:03 ANIMAL CALL 1043 ALTO ST S503  NR  02/12/2025 10:32:54
25-027912 02/12/2025 10:03 DISORDERLY 1739 AGUA FRIA ST A284  NC  02/12/2025 10:29:45
25-027913 02/12/2025 10:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   02/12/2025 11:41:36
25-027921 02/12/2025 10:20 DISORDERLY FIFTH ST/CAMINO LADO V81   NR  02/12/2025 11:18:44
25-027922 02/12/2025 10:20 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  CNR 02/12/2025 11:36:50
25-027923 02/12/2025 10:20 WANTED 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   02/12/2025 14:18:32
25-027925 02/12/2025 10:23 WELFARE 615 GALISTEO ST A281  NR  02/12/2025 11:39:00
25-027928 02/12/2025 10:39 911 HANG UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  02/12/2025 11:09:44
25-027933 02/12/2025 10:50 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  02/12/2025 11:19:37
25-027934 02/12/2025 10:51 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   02/12/2025 12:31:58
25-027936 02/12/2025 10:57 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  NR  02/12/2025 11:42:18
25-027941 02/12/2025 11:00 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD A249  NC  02/12/2025 11:33:31
25-027944 02/12/2025 11:10 OFFICER TAYLOR RANCH/MONTANO B72   NR  02/12/2025 13:23:35
25-027945 02/12/2025 11:12 FOLLOW UP 1288 AVENIDA DE LAS ACEQUIAS S404  NR  02/12/2025 11:38:34
25-027949 02/12/2025 11:23 WELFARE 123 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  NR  02/12/2025 11:49:02
25-027950 02/12/2025 11:24 DISORDERLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A281  NR  02/12/2025 11:48:35
25-027954 02/12/2025 11:35 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  R   02/12/2025 15:39:15
25-027955 02/12/2025 11:38 FOLLOW UP 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  NR  02/12/2025 12:26:39
25-027957 02/12/2025 11:41 ANIMAL CALL SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S501  CNR 02/12/2025 12:02:36
25-027958 02/12/2025 11:48 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE R278  CNR 02/12/2025 12:13:23
25-027962 02/12/2025 11:59 SUSPICIOUS 1231 APACHE AVE A281  NC  02/12/2025 12:22:52
25-027963 02/12/2025 12:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  R   02/12/2025 21:57:02
25-027966 02/12/2025 12:08 WELFARE 2020-A3 CALLE LORCA R278  CNR 02/12/2025 12:47:36
25-027967 02/12/2025 12:12 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A249  R   02/12/2025 13:58:54
25-027968 02/12/2025 12:14 WELFARE 1510-5 LUISA ST A281  NC  02/12/2025 12:53:10
25-027971 02/12/2025 12:19 CRIMINAL 828 PASEO DE PERALTA K254  R   02/12/2025 20:45:16
25-027975 02/12/2025 12:25 CLOSE PATROL 1221 FLAGMAN WAY S507  NR  02/12/2025 12:44:51
25-027976 02/12/2025 12:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 02/12/2025 14:25:23
25-027977 02/12/2025 12:26 FOLLOW UP 506 ACEQUIA MADRE S404  NR  02/12/2025 12:39:39
25-027978 02/12/2025 12:27 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/12/2025 21:34:52
25-027979 02/12/2025 12:27 SUSPICIOUS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A200  R   02/12/2025 15:11:44
25-027985 02/12/2025 12:35 ANIMAL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD S501  NR  02/12/2025 13:28:32
25-027987 02/12/2025 12:36 SPECIAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS D209  NR  02/12/2025 13:39:58
25-027990 02/12/2025 12:38 ANIMAL CALL 2440 AVENIDA DE LAS S503  R   02/12/2025 13:55:03
25-027992 02/12/2025 12:39 DISORDERLY 3901 OLIVER RD F242  CNR 02/12/2025 13:52:46
25-027998 02/12/2025 12:50 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST I113  R   02/12/2025 19:17:44
25-028011 02/12/2025 13:02 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S412  NR  02/12/2025 13:47:38
25-028015 02/12/2025 13:12 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  02/12/2025 14:53:01
25-028016 02/12/2025 13:15 SUSPICIOUS 3878 MONTANA VERDE RD F242  NC  02/12/2025 14:27:08
25-028017 02/12/2025 13:17 STRAY 1475 RODEO RD S507  NR  02/12/2025 13:46:55
25-028018 02/12/2025 13:19 UNLAWFUL USE 119-101 E MARCY ST B331  R   02/12/2025 17:50:34
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25-028019 02/12/2025 13:22 SHOPLIFTER 4401 CERRILLOS RD F242  R   02/12/2025 15:23:51
25-028024 02/12/2025 13:26 MV ACCIDENT PASEO REAL/COLONY DR S412  MVC 02/12/2025 14:33:42
25-028025 02/12/2025 13:28 SUSPICIOUS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A204  R   02/12/2025 13:28:57
25-028033 02/12/2025 13:41 911 HANG UP 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A249  NR  02/12/2025 14:17:29
25-028040 02/12/2025 13:54 MV ACCIDENT SECOND ST/W SAN MATEO RD A408  MVC 02/12/2025 14:33:27
25-028041 02/12/2025 13:55 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS V81   NR  02/12/2025 14:06:06
25-028043 02/12/2025 14:02 STRAY 2600 BUCKMAN RD S503  R   02/12/2025 14:02:29
25-028044 02/12/2025 14:04 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 02/12/2025 15:00:25
25-028045 02/12/2025 14:06 WELFARE 2500-1113 SAWMILL RD A284  CNR 02/12/2025 15:11:38
25-028047 02/12/2025 14:15 WEAPONS OR 3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   02/12/2025 20:32:05
25-028048 02/12/2025 14:16 CRIMINAL 2907 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  02/12/2025 15:58:56
25-028049 02/12/2025 14:17 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST B323  NC  02/12/2025 15:26:41
25-028057 02/12/2025 14:27 FOLLOW UP 4327 AIRPORT RD F242  CNR 02/12/2025 14:56:55
25-028064 02/12/2025 14:32 SUSPICIOUS 932 CALLE CARMILITA B331  NC  02/12/2025 16:09:34
25-028076 02/12/2025 14:50 LARCENY 2809 CALLE DE SONORO A71   R   02/12/2025 15:36:24
25-028077 02/12/2025 14:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  02/12/2025 19:13:24
25-028086 02/12/2025 14:59 ATTEMPT TO 719 COLUMBIA ST B326  NC  02/12/2025 16:36:21
25-028088 02/12/2025 15:01 HARASSMENT 3007-7722 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  NR  02/12/2025 20:50:40
25-028089 02/12/2025 15:03 FRAUD 300 GALISTEO ST C229  R   02/12/2025 22:20:55
25-028094 02/12/2025 15:09 ILLEGALLY KATES WAY/SOUTH MEADOWS B403  NR  02/12/2025 15:24:13
25-028099 02/12/2025 15:14 ANIMALS 5166 AGUA FRIA RD S501  NC  02/12/2025 15:42:29
25-028100 02/12/2025 15:14 LOST OR FOUND 3838 THOMAS RD A71   R   02/12/2025 16:17:16
25-028105 02/12/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD D209  CI  02/12/2025 15:30:42
25-028106 02/12/2025 15:29 ABANDONED 1106 CALLE DEL PAJARITO B403  NR  02/12/2025 15:59:16
25-028107 02/12/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  02/12/2025 18:05:38
25-028109 02/12/2025 15:35 TRAFFIC STOP 5741 AIRPORT RD B79   CI  02/12/2025 15:53:35
25-028111 02/12/2025 15:39 WARRANT 3513 ZAFARANO DR D209  R   02/12/2025 17:31:27
25-028115 02/12/2025 15:55 DISORDERLY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  CNR 02/12/2025 16:43:05
25-028116 02/12/2025 15:56 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B323  R   02/12/2025 17:19:58
25-028117 02/12/2025 15:58 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RDB79   CI  02/12/2025 16:10:38
25-028118 02/12/2025 16:01 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  02/12/2025 16:04:45
25-028120 02/12/2025 16:08 ASSISTANCE 2802 LA JUNTA V303  NC  02/12/2025 16:46:29
25-028122 02/12/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE D217  CI  02/12/2025 16:21:00
25-028125 02/12/2025 16:13 SUSPICIOUS 1553 LA CIENEGUITA B268  NR  02/12/2025 16:30:22
25-028126 02/12/2025 16:14 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  R   02/12/2025 18:15:31
25-028130 02/12/2025 16:16 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA A71   NR  02/12/2025 16:56:00
25-028133 02/12/2025 16:18 BARKING DOG 606 ONATE PL S507  NC  02/12/2025 17:27:18
25-028141 02/12/2025 16:36 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B205  NR  02/12/2025 18:13:14
25-028142 02/12/2025 16:41 DISORDERLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B277  NR  02/12/2025 17:17:40
25-028143 02/12/2025 16:43 DISORDERLY 2541 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  02/12/2025 17:01:24
25-028144 02/12/2025 16:43 CRIMINAL 2929 CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  02/12/2025 17:58:51
25-028147 02/12/2025 16:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD D217  CI  02/12/2025 16:54:59
25-028150 02/12/2025 16:49 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR S404  NR  02/12/2025 16:53:05
25-028152 02/12/2025 16:52 RECOVERED 403 W CORDOVA RD B326  SUP 02/13/2025 02:14:17
25-028158 02/12/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO D217  CI  02/12/2025 17:14:20
25-028162 02/12/2025 17:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   CNR 02/12/2025 21:10:13
25-028164 02/12/2025 17:06 DISTRIBUTION 7133 CALLE JENAH B214  R   02/13/2025 02:16:31
25-028168 02/12/2025 17:13 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  02/12/2025 18:10:09
25-028169 02/12/2025 17:15 CLOSE PATROL 1700 PASEO DE PERALTA S404  NR  02/12/2025 17:42:07
25-028170 02/12/2025 17:15 DOMESTIC 1208 DECLOVINA ST B205  NC  02/12/2025 18:17:42
25-028176 02/12/2025 17:29 OFFICER 405 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B403  NR  02/12/2025 17:52:00
25-028177 02/12/2025 17:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  02/12/2025 19:23:01
25-028178 02/12/2025 17:30 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  02/12/2025 17:56:29
25-028179 02/12/2025 17:31 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  02/12/2025 17:56:25
25-028182 02/12/2025 17:37 SUSPICIOUS 2691 SAWMILL RD B331  NC  02/12/2025 18:07:01
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25-028184 02/12/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE I108  VW  02/12/2025 17:51:15
25-028188 02/12/2025 17:51 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  02/12/2025 19:24:27
25-028189 02/12/2025 17:52 911 HANG UP 9 PASEO DE MARGARITA A71   NC  02/12/2025 18:21:58
25-028194 02/12/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NC  02/12/2025 22:15:50
25-028195 02/12/2025 18:02 911 HANG UP 1101 CAMINITO ALEGRE B323  NR  02/12/2025 18:47:17
25-028197 02/12/2025 18:03 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 02/12/2025 18:48:56
25-028201 02/12/2025 18:11 CLOSE PATROL 3003-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  NC  02/12/2025 18:40:15
25-028206 02/12/2025 18:21 ANIMAL 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C229  NR  02/12/2025 21:43:38
25-028207 02/12/2025 18:24 WELFARE 2020-A11 CALLE LORCA B331  CNR 02/12/2025 19:12:35
25-028211 02/12/2025 18:31 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR B403  CNI 02/12/2025 19:55:51
25-028212 02/12/2025 18:33 WELFARE 104 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C237  CNR 02/12/2025 21:43:22
25-028217 02/12/2025 18:38 CHECK 644 DON GASPAR AVE K253  AS  02/12/2025 20:37:50
25-028219 02/12/2025 18:39 WELFARE 6151-198 AIRPORT RD K222  R   02/13/2025 01:16:33
25-028226 02/12/2025 18:51 SUSPICIOUS 2774 SAWMILL RD B277  NR  02/12/2025 21:24:54
25-028236 02/12/2025 19:06 WARRANT LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD B277  R   02/12/2025 20:45:27
25-028240 02/12/2025 19:13 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST K253  NC  02/12/2025 20:25:24
25-028244 02/12/2025 19:24 LARCENY 4250-1214 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  02/12/2025 21:11:28
25-028246 02/12/2025 19:24 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  02/12/2025 21:35:45
25-028258 02/12/2025 19:43 DOCUMENTED 3481-B101 TODOS SANTOS ST B331  CNR 02/12/2025 20:11:51
25-028263 02/12/2025 19:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO K253  NC  02/12/2025 20:52:58
25-028271 02/12/2025 20:11 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/GALISTEO ST B403  MVC 02/12/2025 21:52:47
25-028275 02/12/2025 20:27 WELFARE 120 MURALES RD C237  NC  02/12/2025 21:24:44
25-028279 02/12/2025 20:39 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  02/12/2025 21:02:50
25-028288 02/12/2025 20:57 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  NC  02/12/2025 21:37:35
25-028289 02/12/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  NC  02/12/2025 21:50:47
25-028292 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/12/2025 21:00:15
25-028291 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/12/2025 21:00:15
25-028290 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/12/2025 21:00:15
25-028293 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   02/12/2025 21:00:15
25-028296 02/12/2025 21:05 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C229  NC  02/12/2025 21:42:42
25-028297 02/12/2025 21:08 SUSPICIOUS 3781 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 02/12/2025 21:09:58
25-028303 02/12/2025 21:33 DRIVING UNDER 1468 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  R   02/13/2025 01:27:59
25-028304 02/12/2025 21:35 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/12/2025 22:31:44
25-028305 02/12/2025 21:35 SUSPICIOUS 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  02/12/2025 22:00:51
25-028312 02/12/2025 21:51 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B316  NC  02/13/2025 00:01:01
25-028316 02/12/2025 21:54 ILLEGALLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  02/12/2025 22:21:26
25-028320 02/12/2025 22:02 TRAFFIC STOP W PALACE AVE/GRANT AVE B316  VW  02/12/2025 22:09:08
25-028321 02/12/2025 22:08 TRAFFIC STOP EXIT 282 ON/S SAINT FRANCIS C212  VW  02/12/2025 22:13:33
25-028327 02/12/2025 22:16 CLOSE PATROL 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NC  02/12/2025 22:20:43
25-028328 02/12/2025 22:19 ASSIST FIRE 524 W CORDOVA RD C237  NR  02/12/2025 22:55:08
25-028331 02/12/2025 22:24 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD C229  CNR 02/12/2025 22:45:58
25-028332 02/12/2025 22:27 SUSPICIOUS 858 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  NR  02/12/2025 22:29:38
25-028333 02/12/2025 22:28 CHECK 3605 CALLE DE LA ALEGRIA C291  AS  02/12/2025 23:18:06
25-028335 02/12/2025 22:29 CHECK 2109 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 02/12/2025 22:39:28
25-028339 02/12/2025 22:33 TRAFFIC STOP W MARCY ST/GRANT AVE B316  CI  02/12/2025 22:52:39
25-028340 02/12/2025 22:34 WELFARE 6448 VUELTA VENTURA C229  NR  02/12/2025 23:28:27
25-028352 02/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 624-7 GALISTEO ST C228  NC  02/13/2025 00:21:08
25-028353 02/12/2025 23:01 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C237  NC  02/12/2025 23:13:57
25-028361 02/12/2025 23:13 OVERDOSE OR 2738-V GALISTEO RD C237  AA  02/12/2025 23:41:42
25-028367 02/12/2025 23:33 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C246  NC  02/12/2025 23:35:09
25-028368 02/12/2025 23:39 WELFARE 2620 VIA BERRENDA C237  CNR 02/12/2025 23:51:13
25-028369 02/12/2025 23:40 TRAFFIC STOP 3136 CERRILLOS RD C246  VW  02/12/2025 23:43:48
25-028371 02/12/2025 23:46 ATTEMPT TO RUFINA ST/SILER RD C246  NC  02/13/2025 00:06:46
25-028374 02/12/2025 23:55 WELFARE 6401 VUELTA VENTURA C229  NC  02/13/2025 00:33:05
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/12/2025 - 2/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001544 02/12/2025 00:34 DOMESTIC 141-B DANIEL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001545 02/12/2025 01:52 DEATH   2041-201 S PACHECO ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001546 02/12/2025 06:59 DOMESTIC 3622 RODEO LN F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001549 02/12/2025 08:51 LARCENY 1599 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001550 02/12/2025 09:53 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001551 02/12/2025 09:01 STRAY   1711 QUAPAW PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001552 02/12/2025 10:20 WANTED  2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001553 02/12/2025 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001554 02/12/2025 10:51 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001555 02/12/2025 11:35 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001556 02/12/2025 12:38 ANIMAL  2440 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001557 02/12/2025 12:12 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001558 02/12/2025 12:27 SUSPVEH 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001559 02/12/2025 13:28 SUSPVEH 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A204  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001560 02/12/2025 14:02 STRAY   2600 BUCKMAN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001561 02/12/2025 12:50 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001562 02/12/2025 14:50 LARCENY 2809 CALLE DE SONORO A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-001563 02/12/2025 13:22 SHOPLIFT 4401 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001564 02/12/2025 15:39 WARRANT 3513 ZAFARANO DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001565 02/12/2025 14:15 WEAPON  3251 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-001566 02/12/2025 15:14 ITEMLF  3838 THOMAS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-001567 02/12/2025 13:19 PHONE   119-101 E MARCY ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001568 02/12/2025 15:56 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001569 02/12/2025 16:14 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001570 02/12/2025 17:06 DISCHPOR 7133 CALLE JENAH B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001571 02/12/2025 12:19 CRIMTRES 828 PASEO DE PERALTA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001572 02/12/2025 19:06 WARRANT LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001573 02/12/2025 18:39 WELFARE 6151-198 AIRPORT RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001574 02/12/2025 12:27 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001575 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001576 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001577 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001578 02/12/2025 21:00 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001579 02/12/2025 12:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001580 02/12/2025 21:33 DUI     1468 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001581 02/12/2025 15:03 FRAUD   300 GALISTEO ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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